
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Engineering Mon 12/12/05 Tue 1/24/06

2 J-31 nose section structural analysis Mon 12/12/05 Tue 1/24/06

3 CAR instrument mounting structure analysis Mon 12/19/05 Mon 1/23/06

4 Rotational bearing stress analysis Tue 12/20/05 Wed 1/18/06

5

6 Composite nose section Mon 11/14/05 Mon 1/30/06

7 Aerodynamic analysis Mon 11/14/05 Fri 12/16/05

8 Nose Cone fabrication at A2ZFX Tue 12/13/05 Mon 1/30/06

9

10 Parts Procurement Wed 11/30/05 Wed 1/18/06

11 Bearing ring and components Wed 11/30/05 Mon 1/16/06

12 Structural materials Wed 12/21/05 Wed 1/18/06

13

14 Electrical Mon 11/14/05 Fri 1/6/06

15 Slewing ring controls Mon 11/14/05 Tue 12/6/05

16 Electrical wiring/power supplies Tue 11/15/05 Thu 12/22/05

17 Misc. parts Fri 11/18/05 Fri 1/6/06

18

19 Ship CAR from Ashland to Goddard Tue 12/20/05 Thu 12/22/05

20

21 Fabrication Mon 12/12/05 Tue 1/31/06

22 J-31 structural modifications Mon 12/12/05 Mon 1/30/06

23 Composite nose cone Tue 12/13/05 Mon 1/30/06

24 CAR mounting structure Tue 12/13/05 Tue 1/31/06

25

26 FAA Certification Mon 12/12/05 Tue 2/14/06

27 Preliminary flight test analysis Fri 12/16/05 Wed 1/11/06

28 Flight test profile/agenda Mon 12/12/05 Wed 12/21/05

29 Flight test and certification w/ FAA Mon 2/13/06 Tue 2/14/06

30

31 NASA Safety Review and Certification Mon 2/6/06 Fri 2/17/06

32 Flight readiness review (FRR) Mon 2/6/06 Fri 2/17/06

33 Aircraft flight safety review board (AFSRB) Mon 2/6/06 Fri 2/17/06

34

35 CAR operational test flights Mon 2/13/06 Mon 2/20/06

36 To be decided… Mon 2/13/06 Mon 2/20/06
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